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General information about company

Scrip code 507938

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE798E01013

Name of the company

Manipal Finance Corporation Ltd.

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh(.ether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 e No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each 1
No. Totl :ilzr;h(())l;img class of securities (IX) No. of Shares E
No.of |Of ’ No. Of Underlying
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of . c
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category Nos. Of aid uj aid- shares shares shares Underlyin, Shares Outstanding | convertible t
Category | of ) paicup | b underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) ying Underlying & o, (
shareholders | equity | up ’ _ . Outstanding . ESOP securities, No. |
1) shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = | as per Rights Total as a . Outstanding v
(0109) shares | equity . o convertible Granted of Warrants
(In) held shares Receipts (rvy+ SCRR, /6 of securities Warrants (XO) and ESOP etc f
(VD) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XB) = e
av) held A (XA) X)= <
V) (V) | Asa % of (XA+XB+XC) | *
(A+B+C2) | Class Class e
Total
eg:X egY (
Promoter
(A) iz 26 2873831 2873831 | 34.29 2873831 2873831 | 34.29 2
romoter
Group
(B) Public 10580 5507130 5507130 | 65.71 5507130 5507130 | 65.71 s
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 10606 8380961 8380961 | 100 8380961 8380961 | 100 &
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
asa % Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
> ’ Locked i Sh Di | Other Shares
assuming full | Lockedn ares 1SPOSAL | o cumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . _
; ifany (XVI) | (XVI)=
Cat convertible | (XIII) (X1V) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) Number of
Categor ofa ceory securities ( as equity shares
I gory shareholder | percentage A A A held in
(1) of diluted o sa o sa N sa . 0 dematerialized
share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | form (XVII) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= No. | total |No. [total | No. | total No. |of total | No. | total catecory | catesory | catego
(VIHX) As (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares | (a) [Shares [(a) | Shares Q) gory (ii) gory (iii)g Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) ®) ®) (®)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 34.29 1724019
Group
(B) Public 65.71 488428 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1H underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2212447 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No Shareholding | each class of securities (IX) No. of SI
of Total -~ fas a % of No. Of Underlyi
No. of No. Of nos. total no. of ) No. of Y
Partly Shares No. Of Outstand
Category & Nos. Of fully aid- shares shares shares . : Total | Underlyin Shares Outstanding | convertit
gory : paidup |P underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o YN8 1 Underlying g ”»
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders . up ’ _ as a % | Outstanding . ESOP securities
equity .. | Depository | (VII) = |as per £ . Outstanding )
Shareholders (I) | (II) equity . 0 convertible Granted of Warra
shares Receipts avy+ SCRR, - Warrants
shares Total | securities (XO) and ESO
held (IV) held (VD V)+ 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB) (X) =
(VI) As a % of Cl - |1 :
\Ys ass eg: ass rights XA+XE
N (A+B+C2) |y ey | Total (
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | , 1264442 1264442 | 15.09 1264442 1264442 | 15.09
undivided Family
(d) Any cher 8 1603895 1603895 | 19.14 1603895 1603895 | 19.14
(specify)
(S:;)(-I”l;otal 25 2868337 2868337 | 34.22 2868337 2868337 | 34.22
2 Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 1 5494 5494 0.07 5494 5494 0.07
Foreign
Individuals)
Sub-Total
1 5494 5494 0.07 5494 5494 0.07
A)2)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 26 2873831 2873831 | 34.29 2873831 2873831 | 34.29
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)M)H(A)
@)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions (Domestic)
2 Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
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Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 652 545118 545118 |6.5 545118 545118 | 6.5
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 14 34836 34836 |0.42 34836 34836 | 0.42
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
() Indians (NRIs) 3 3937 3937 0.05 3937 3937 0.05
) Bodies Corporate |17 32883 32883 0.39 32883 32883 ]0.39
(m) Any Other 9907 4890356 4890356 | 58.35 4890356 4890356 | 58.35
(specity)
f’g‘;’(f)‘”al 10580 5507130 5507130 | 65.71 5507130 5507130 | 65.71
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 10580 5507130 5507130 | 65.71 5507130 5507130 | 65.71
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)t(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 10606 8380961 8380961 | 100 8380961 8380961 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 10606 8380961 8380961 | 100 8380961 8380961 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa%
assumi(r)lg Number of | Number of | Non- Other gﬁilels\lumber of
full Locked in | Shares Disposal .
u . encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | shares pledged Undertaking | . ¢ XVI XVII) =
(XII) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVI]) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shartols ) \peniste | psa | asa | [ demaild
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub Sub
capital) No. [total [No.|total |No. |total |No. |oftotal |No. | total ut ) ut ) Sub-category
(XI;I)Z (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares (a) | Shares category c§)egory (iii)
WIDrcoAs| | eld held held held (b) held (b) ) (i
o i (b) (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(@) undivided Family | 1°-0° 1228822
Any Other
(d) (specify) 19.14 495197
(S‘K')’('IT)Otal 34.22 1724019
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
a Individuals/ 0.07 0
(a)
Foreign
Individuals)
Sub-Total
0.07 0
A2
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 3429 1724019
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+A)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
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€)) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 6.5 412372 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 1, 4, 34836 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
) Indians (NRIs) | %9° 3937 0
Q) Bodies Corporate |0.39 30383 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 58.35 6900 0
Sub-Total
65.71 488428 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 65.71 488428 0
B)2)+(B)
BG)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2212447
Total
(A+B+C) 100 2212447
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage Textual .
Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) Promoters are in the process of dematerilisation
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kamalaksha Pai K

Vijayalaxmi N Pai

Vidya

Sunithi P Nayak

Chetan B Pai

Sangeetha

Narayan M Pai T

PAN (IT)

ADYPP0834G

ACVPP9241P

ACVPK29%41V

AAZPN0916B

ABCPP8141P

ABNPN1199B

ACOPP0O719P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4793

281855

1297

6272

2307

3000

654872

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

4793

281855

1297

6272

2307

3000

654872

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

3.36

0.02

0.07

0.03

0.04

7.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4793

281855

1297

6272

2307

3000

654872

Total

4793

281855

1297

6272

2307

3000

654872

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

3.36

0.02

0.07

0.03

0.04

7.81

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

4793

281855

1297

6272

2307

3000

654872

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.06

3.36

0.02

0.07

0.03

0.04

7.81

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

281855

654872
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shankarnarayan Aithal K

B Manjunath Shenai

Ranga Pai M

Suman Pai M

Ashok Pai T

Neetha

Sunil Pai T

PAN (II)

2777799997

2777799997

AABHMO87IN

ACJPP2238C

ACOPP0717D

ABGPP8167Q

ABGPP8166R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200

868

5500

3500

2215

1215

284265

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V+ (VD

200

868

5500

3500

2215

1215

284265

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.07

0.04

0.03

0.01

3.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

200

868

5500

3500

2215

1215

284265

Total

200

868

5500

3500

2215

1215

284265

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0

0.01

0.07

0.04

0.03

0.01

3.39

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

200

868

5500

3500

2215

1215

284265

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.07

0.04

0.03

0.01

3.39

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

2215

284265
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Textual Information(2)

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

15

16

17

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sanjay Pai T

Manjunath Shenai B

Rajesh Pai T

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABVPP2745D

2777799997

ACVPP9409K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5615

4868

1800

1264442

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V+ (VD

5615

4868

1800

1264442

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.06

0.02

15.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5615

4868

1800

1264442

Total

5615

4868

1800

1264442

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.07

0.06

0.02

15.09

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

5615

4868

1800

1264442

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.06

0.02

15.09

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

5615

1228822
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(3)

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Deceased transmission pending due to family settlement issues

Textual Information(2)

Deceased transmission pending due to family settlement issues

Textual Information(3)

Deceased transmission pending due to family settlement issues
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Any Other (specify)
Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Catego Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate | DO%ieS Bodies
gory odies Corporate odies Corporate odies Corporate odies Corporate odies Corporate Corporate Corporate
Name of the MANIPAL Eﬁ%ﬁy SHARATH MANIPAL MANIPAL TVP
PRAKASHANA INVESTMENTS INDUSTRIES SOWBHAGYA ICDS Ltd.
Shareholders (I) PVT LTD MARKET LTD LTD NIDHI LTD Consultants Ltd.
SERVICES LTD ”
PAN (II) AABCM2207K 2777799997 AACCS4695] AABCM2210N AABCM2208G AAACTS587A | AAACI4355H
No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 ! 1 1 1 ! 1
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 35589 28063 15183 12650 224456 701073 449163
held (IV)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [35589 28063 15183 12650 224456 701073 449163
(M)t (VD
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 0.42 0.33 0.18 0.15 2.68 8.37 5.36
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 35589 28063 15183 12650 224456 701073 449163
Total 35589 28063 15183 12650 224456 701073 449163
Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.42 0.33 0.18 0.15 2.68 8.37 5.36
Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and 35589 28063 15183 12650 224456 701073 449163
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)
Shareholding , asa | 0.42 0.33 0.18 0.15 2.68 8.37 5.36

% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
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capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

15183

30851

449163

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Savoy Agencies Pvt Ltd.

PAN (II)

AAGCS2691Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

137718

1603895

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

137718

1603895

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.64

19.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

137718

1603895

Total

137718

1603895

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.64

19.14

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

137718

1603895

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.64

19.14
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

495197

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) dorment company
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Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Sr. No. 1

Name of the

Shareholders (I) 1 Click here to go back

PAN (1) DLDPP8225H Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 5494 5494
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 5494 5494
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07 0.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 5494 5494

Total 5494 5494

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 907 0.07

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and 5494 5494
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX)Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.07 0.07

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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